
Dorchester Academy
2023/2024 B Team Basketball Schedule

Day/Date Time Opponent Site

Wednesday January 10 5:00/6:00 Colleton Prep Dorchester Academy

Saturday January 13 11:00/12:00 Cathedral Dorchester Academy

Tuesday January 16 5:00/6:00 Wilson Hall Wilson Hall

Thursday January 18 5:00/6:00 Williamsburg Dorchester Academy

Saturday January 20 11:00/12:00 Orangeburg Prep Dorchester Academy

Monday January 22 5:00/6:00 Laurence Manning Dorchester

Wednesday January 24 5:00/6:00 Holly Hill Dorchester Academy

Thursday January 25 5:00/6:00 Williamsburg Williamsburg

Saturday January 27 11:00/12:00 Calhoun Dorchester Academy

Monday January 29 4:00/5:00 Cathedral Cathedral

Tuesday January 30 5:00/6:00 St. Johns Dorchester Academy

Saturday February 3 11:00/12:00 Holly Hill Holly Hill

Wednesday February 7 5:00/6:00 Orangeburg Prep Orangeburg Prep

Thursday February 8 5:00/6:00 Laurence Manning Laurence Manning

Saturday February 10 11:00/12:00 Colleton Prep Colleton Prep

Wed February 14 5:00/6:00 St. Johns St. Johns

B Team Girls Coach: Mary Lindsay
B Team Boys Coach: Lydia Hofstetter
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